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INSTALLATIONS 
LA-Silver Trowel No. 42 

Saturday,  Dec. 22 at 2007 
 

Wisdom No. 202 
Wednesday, Dec. 19, 2007 at 7:30 PM 

 
Pasadena No. 272 

Sunday, Jan.  20, 2008 at 4:00 PM 
 

Arcadia No. 278 
Saturday, Dec. 15, 2007 at 6:00 PM 

 
Alhambra No. 322 

Saturday, Dec. 8, 2007 at 5:00 PM 
 

Long Beach No. 327 
Saturday, January 12, 2008 at 5:00 PM 

 
Hollywood No. 355 

Saturday, Dec. 15, 2007 at 7:00 PM 
 

Granada Hills No. 378 
Saturday Dec. 8, 2007 at 3:00 Pm 

 
San Marino No. 408 

Sunday, Dec. 16, 2007 at 4:00 PM 
 

Ionic Composite No. 520 
Sunday, Dec. 16, 2007 at 7:00 PM 

 
Southern California No. 529 
Sunday, Jan. 6, 2008 at 4:00 PM 

 
North Hollywood No. 542 

Saturday, Dec. 15, 2008 at  5:30 PM 
 

Home Lodge No.721 
Saturday, January 26, 2008 at 4:00 PM 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INSTALLATIONS 

Riviera No. 780 
Saturday, Jan. 19, 2008 at 5:00 PM 

 
Simi Valley No. 806 

Saturday, Dec. 8, 2007 at 11:00 AM 
 

Long Beach Scottish Rite 
Friday Jan. 4, 2008 

 
Los Angeles Scottish Rite 

Friday, January 11, 2008 
 

Pasadena Scottish Rite 
Friday, Jan. 18, 2008 

 
Al Malaikah Shrine 

Saturday, January 5, 2008 
 

Tickets are NOW ON SALE 
Annual Breakfast  

honoring 
The Grand Master 

April 13, 2008 
 

The Sportsmen’s Lodge 
Studio City  

 
$10.00 per person - $100.00 per table  

 
Tables are assigned in order of 

the receipt of reservations. 
Your check makes your 

reservation. 
Seating is limited to 600. 

We expect a capacity crowd 
 

OUR NEXT BUREAU MEETING
Sunday, January 20, 2008 

Pasadena Scottish Rite 
150 North Madison Ave. 

Coffee and Rolls at 9:15 AM 
Meeting Starts at 10:00 AM 

Program  
Election and Installation 

And  
Introduction of New Masters 

 
     Voting members will receive 
ballots with the January Bulletin. 
This is a good time for the new 
Masters to meet each other; also, 
we will take a group photo and 
post it on the website. 

 

The Staff and Officers of  
the Masonic Service 

Bureau of Los Angeles 
wish you and yours a 

joyous season.  
 

Meeting Dates for 2008 
January 20 
Installation 

February 10 
DGM Speaker 

April 13  
GM Breakfast 

May 18 
TBA 

September 21 
Grand Lodge Resolutions 

November 16 
Clothing Drive 

 

Attention! 

There has been a change in the location for 
the Grand Master’s Breakfast. It will be at 

 The Sportsmen’s Lodge 
12833 Ventura Blvd. 

Studio City, California 91604 


